

## S.R. Industries Limited

CIN: L29246PB1989PLC009531 Regd. Off:: E-217, Industrial Area, Phase 8B Mohali, Punjab - 160071

Website: www.srfootwears.com

Email: info@srfootwears.com Tel: +91 172 4602888

To, Date: 25.11.2022

The Manager (Listing)
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jee Jeebhoy Tower
25<sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code – 513515 Symbol – SRIND

<u>Subject: Submission of Newspaper advertisement as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015</u>

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith newspaper advertisement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2022 published in Financial Express (English Edition) and Desh Sewak (Punjabi Edition).

Kindly acknowledge and take this on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For S R Industries Limited

Rajender Kumar Jain

IP Registration No: IBBI/IPA-001/IPP00543/2017-18/10968

**Resolution Professional** 

Works: Village Singha, Tehsil Haroli, Distt. Una, Himachel Pradesh. Tel: +91 1975 302326

## **FINANCIAL EXPRESS**

# DT. 22.1122

#### PUBLIC NOTICE

Be it known to general public at large that my client Md. Yusuf and his wife Tabasum th R/o C-265, Jhagirpuri, Delhi-110033 have disinhented their daughter Heena from all their movable and immovable properties for disobeying them and marry her self without informing their parents she also left from their house without giving them any information so my above clients and their other family members have severed all their relations with Heena. My clients and their family members will not be responsible for the actions and transactions which will done by Heena. If any one deals with Heena shall be self responsible. Shashikant (Advocate)

Ch.No. D-209, Karkardooma Court, Delhi-32

#### PUBLIC NOTICE

Knows all men that my client Sh. Krishan Kumar Rohilla So Late. Sh. Tej Ram Rohilla Ro. H.No. 106 Gai no. 6. Samaypur, Delhi-110042 have disown and debar his Son namely Ankit Rohilla from his all movable and imovable properties and has evered relations with him due to his severed relations with him due to his bad behavior, attitude and disrespectful conduct. If anybody deals with him shall do so at his own isk and my client shall not be responsible for the same.

Sd/- RAJEEV SHARMA (ADVOCATE)
CH. NO. 306, 3rd Floor, Lawyers
Chamber Building, Rohini Courts,
Delhi-110085

#### **PUBLIC NOTICE**

cliant Satt. Palas Luthra Wio Sh. Pankaj Luthra Rio H. No. 7271, Wasta Nagar, Shahdara, Deithi 110032; is the Owner of Built-Up Doubles Storey Property No. 77371-A, Area 72 sq., yda, Out of Khasar No. 223/193741411, Situated at Village Chandrawati atias Shahdara, in the Abadi Ohain Rose Front of Indiara Park, Wasta Nagar, Shahdara, Bethi 110032, And one back crast in Corgan Reinquistment Deed Shahdara, Shahdara, Deshi 110032, And one Hose Shahdara, Shahdara, India Nagar, Shahdara, Shahdara, Shahdara, India Hose Shahdara, Indi

Address G-721, Karkardi

#### "IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to cceptance of advertising opy, it is not possible to verify contents. The Indian express (P) Limited cannot be neld responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of ransactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

# FEDERAL BANK

YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER REGD. OFFICE: ALUVA, KERALA

E SALE OF GOLD

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE Apna Ghar, Apni Pehchan

POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED | DEMAND NOTICE (FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LTD.) UNDER SECTION 13(2) OF REGD. OFF: 602, 6TH FLOOR, ZERO ONE IT PARK, SR. NO. 79/1, GHORPADI, MUNDHWA ROAD, PUNE - 411036

You the below mentioned Borrowers / Co-borrowers / Guarantors have availed Home loans / Loans against Property facility (ies) by mortgaging your Immovable property/ies from Magma Housing Finance Ltd "MHFL" now renamed as Poonawalla Housing Finance Ltd "PHFL". You defaulted in repayment and therefore, your loan/s was classified as Non-Performing Assets. A Demand Notice under Section 13(2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 for the recovery of the outstanding dues sent on last known addresses however the same have returned unserved. Hence the contents of which are being published herewith as per Section 13(2) of the Act read with Rule 3(1) of The Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 as and by way of Alternate Service upon you.

Details of the Borrowers, Co-borrowers, Guarantors, Securities, Outstanding Dues, Demand Notice sent under Section 13(2) and Amount claimed there under are given as under

SI. Name of the Borrow Co-Borrower, Guarar and Loan Amount		DEMAND NOTICE DATE	AMOUNT DUE IN RS.
1. ANAND KUMÁR DIXI'AMIT KUMAR DIXIT, LATA DIXIT Loan Amount: Rs. 10,00,000/- Loan No: HM/0043/H/16/100046	All That Piece And Parcel Of Mortgaged Property Of House No. 557/4, Admeasuring 1200 Sq.ft. Situated At Omnagar, Ward - Jai Prakash Nagar, Alambagh, Tehsil & Dist. Lucknow, Bounded as East: 18 Ft. Wide Road, West: 5 Ft. Wide Lane, North: House of Shir Phool Singh, South: 5 Ft. Lane and there after House of Seller.		Rs. 2,21,522.55 (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Two Paise Fifty Five Only) together with further interest @ 15.55% p.a till repayment.

You the Borrower/s and Co-Borrower/s / Guarantors are therefore called upon to make payment of the above-mentioned demanded amount with further interest as mentioned herein above in full within 60 Days of this Notice falling which the undersigned shall be constrained to take action under the act to enforce the above mentioned security/ies. Please Note that as per Section 13(13) of the said Act, you are in the meanwhile, restrained from transferring the above-referred securities by way of sale, lease or otherwise without our consent.

FOR POONAWALLA HOUSING FINANCE LTD (FORMERLY KNOWN AS MAGMA HOUSING FINANCE LTD) PLACE: LUCKNOW (U.P.) DATE : 22.11.2022 **AUTHORISED OFFICER** 

### S.R. Industries Limited

CIN: L29246PB1989PLC009531 Regd Off:: E-217, Industrial Area, Phase 8B, Mohali, Punjab - 160071, Website: www.srfootwears.com, Email: info@srfootwears.com, Tel: 0172 4602888

EXTRACT OF STANDLONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2022

		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended	
S. No.	Particulars	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	220.14	224.8	214.90	445.03	629.57	1428.58	
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items*)	(50.75)	(98.39)	(33.26)	(148.99)	(276.89)	(261.75)	
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(50.75)	(98.39)	(33.26)	(148.99)	(276.89)	(261.75)	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	(48.77)	(96.51)	(31,18)	(145.54)	(270.58)	(259.92)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.98)	(1.04)	(2.08)	(4.34)	(6.31)	(1.35)	
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of the Share Rs.10/- each)	1964.57	1964.57	1964.57	1964.57	1964.57	1964.57	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(0.26) (0.26)	(0.50) (0.50)	(0.17)	(0.74) (0.74)	(1.38) (1.38)	(1.32) (1.32)	

Place: Mohali

Date: 14.11.2022

a) The above results were reviewed by the Board of Directors at the Board Meeting held on 14/11/2022

b) The company has prepared these standalone financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

c) Figures for the previous quarter have been regrouped / restated wherever necessary

d) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and website of the company (www.srfootwears.com).

For and on behalf of

S. R. Industries Limited Sd/-

Amit Mahajan Director (Commercial) DIN: 00038593

111 10100 1000111

ment has come from It needs

Rake W/o Ram repn Add

2 Borr

Add

San

Part

miles into a con

Where of Fina of the S calling the not

Co- Bo propert 8 of the The Bo 13 of th The Bo deal wi offorth

> 1. Mr. A Chabal Sant (Punjab S/o Act Dera F

Fatehp Simran 143001 Date: 2

and Enfor Rules 200 public in g said act n with the p

BRAN Borr

SI.

Bha Bhar

ਬੋਲੀ ਖੁੱਲਣ ਦਾ ਸਮਾਂ (ਆਨਲਾਈਨ)

28.11.2022 8 ਦਪਹਿਰ 12:00 दमे

ਰੇਪਲੱਬਧ/ਅਪਲੱਡ ਹਨ। (ਐਚ ਅਤੇ ਈ ਸਰਕਲ) -17, ਐਮ.ਸੀ. ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ

### ਕਿ ਦੀ ਲੋੜ

ਟਲ ਟਾਇਪ-3 ਬਰੇਟਾ ਏਕ ਕੁੱਕ ਦੀ ਲੋੜ ਹੈ। ਵਿੱਚ 25.11.2022 ਆਂ ਜਾਣਗੀਆਂ। ਕੱਕ 38 ਸਾਲ ਬਾਕੀ ਸ਼ਰਤਾਂ ਜਾਣਗੀਆਂ।

ਪ੍ਰਿਸ਼ੀਪਲ ਰਲਜ਼ ਸੀਨੀ, ਸੈਕੰਡਰੀ ਕੁਲ, ਬਰੇਟਾ (ਮਾਨਸਾ)

ਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਦੇਣ ਅਤੇ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼, ਜੇਕਰ ਲਈ ਹੈ, ਕਿ ਐਚਡੀਐਸੀ ਬੈਂਕ ਲਈ ਹੈ, ਕਿ ਆਖਡੀਆਸ ਬੋਧ ਫਿਆਲਾ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਕਾਹਕ ਗੋਦਾਮ ਭਾਗ ਖੇਤਰ ਮਿਟਤੀ 166.11 ਵਰਗ 22, ਗੋਦਾਮ ਨੇ 57 ਦਾ ਭਾਗ ਖੇਤਰ ਤ ਸਥਿਤੀ ਇਡਸਟਰੀਅਲ ਏਰੀਆ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਘਟਿਆਲਾ ਵਿਰੂਧ ਸ਼ੁਮਿਤੀ ਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੂੰ ਕਰਜਾ ਦੇ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ। ਜਸ਼ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਤਹਿਰੀਤ ਅਲਲ ਵਿਕਰੀ 1996 ਮੁਤਾਰੀ ਸ਼ੁਲੀਆ ਸ਼ੁਲੂ ਹਿਤ ਾਜ਼ ਦੁਆਰਾ ਤਰਗਰ ਅਸਲ ਵਿਕਰ 1,2006 ਅਤੇ ਰਾਜੀਵ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸਲ ਵਿਕਰੀ ਭੀਡ ਨੇ: 7361 ਮਿਤੀ ਆਂ ਹਨ ਅਤੇ ਕਾਡੀ ਕੋਸ਼ਿਸ਼ਾਂ ਉਪਰਤ ਸਾ ਸੰਬਧੀ ਗੁੰਮਸ਼ਦਗੀ ਰਿਪੋਰਟ ਨੇਸ਼ਰ (6/11/2022 ਪੀ.ਐਸ. ਸਿਟੀ, ਦਿਤੀ ਗਈ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸ ਾਇਤਾ ਗਈ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਜਕਰ ਕਿਸ ਹਨ ਜਾਂ ਸੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਕਿਸਮ ਦਾ ਕੋਈ ਨੂੰ ਜਾਂ ਦਿਲਚਸਪੀ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਹੈ ਤੋਂ ਤੋਂ ਸਹਾਇਕ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ਾਂ/ ਮਿਕੀ ਤੋਂ 15 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਭੇਜ ਤੇ ਜੇਕਰ ਕੋਈ ਦਾਅਵਾ ਹੈ ਹਾਂ ਉਸ

ਮੁਸਤ ਐਂਡਵੋਕੋਟ, ਰਾਜਪੁਰ 8, 239, ਕੋਰਟ ਕੰਪਲੈਕਸ ਰਾਜਪੁਰ ਜ਼ਿਲਾ ਪਟਿਆਲ 40-16451 3 92165-55551

जर हरेंचे हैं। चोत्रेजेंस, भवित्रहेंट कारेंट गर्नहास

ਫ਼ ਦੀਆਂ ਸ਼ਕਤੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ) ਨ: 510, ਜ਼ਰਬੀ 591) ਲਕਾਨਾ ਹੱਕ



ਵਿਸ ਵੇਚਰਰ ਦੇ 16ਕ ਕਰ ਸੁਤਾਰਰ ਜ਼ਾਦੀਟ ਨੈ: 510, ਸੈਕਟਰ 8- ਬੀ, ਹੀ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕ/ਲੀਜੀ ਸਨ। ਹੈ ਕਿ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਭੂਪਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਹੋ ਚੁੱਕੀ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਉਸ ਨੇ ਇਹ ਵੀ ਮਾਲਕ/ਲੀਜੀ ਦੇ ਹੋਣ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਰਗਮਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ-ਪੁੱਤਰ, 2. ਮਨਪ੍ਰੀਤ ਜਸਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਫਨੇਜਾ-ਪੁੱਤਰੀ, 4. , ਜਗਮੋਹਨ ਸਿੰਘ ਨੇ ਸਵਾ, ਭੂਪਿੰਦਰ ਇਸੀ ਸਾਈਟ ਨੈ: 510 ਸੈਕਟਰ 8-ਦੀ ਹਿਸੇ ਦੇ ਮਾਲਕਾਨਾ ਹੱਕ ਬਿਨ੍ਹਾਂ ੀ =10.09.1998 ਦੇ ਆਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਲਈ ਬੋਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਹੈ। ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸ ਦੇ ਉਪਰ ਦੋਸੇ ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਸਰੇ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਤੂੰ ਵੌਰਨ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕਰੇ। ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਦਾ ਇਤਕਾਲ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਰੇ ਜਾਣ 'ਚ ਇਤਰਾਜ਼ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ ਉਹ ! ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ (ਮੈਜਿਸਟ੍ਰੇਟ/ਨੰਟਰੀ ਤੋਂ ! ਨਿਮਨ ਹਸਤਾਖ਼ਗੀ ਦੇ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਇਸ ਤੋਂ 30 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਭੇਜ ਸਕਦਾ ਤੋਂ 30 ਦਿਨਾ ਦ ਯਦਰ ਭਜ ਸਕਦ ਕਿਕਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦੇ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਹਿੱਸੇ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਲਾਭਪਾਤਰੀਆਂ ਦ ਨਾਮ ਤਾ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਉਪੰਜ਼ਤ ਕਿਸੇ

ਤਾ ਜਾਵਗਾ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਦੁਪਰਤ ਕਿਸ ਜਾਵੇਗਾ। ਜਹੂ, ਪੀਸੀਐਸ, ਅਸਿਸਟੈਂਟ ਅਸਟੇਟ ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ (ਅਸਟੇਟ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਦੀਆਂ ਸ਼ਕਤੀਆਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦੇ ਹੋਏ)

ਡਿਸਪਲੇ /ਕਲਾਸੀਫਾਈਡ) ਦੇ ਤੱਥਾਂ ਲਈ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰੀ ਨਹੀਂ ਲੈਂਦੀ। ਸਾਡਾ ਅਖ਼ਬਾਰ ਇਨਾ ਨੂੰ ਤਸਦੀਕ ਨਹੀਂ ਕਰਦਾ। ਪਾਠਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਬੇਨਤੀ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਂਦੀ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਇਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਇਸ਼ਤਿਹਾਰਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਕਾਰਵਾਈ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਤੱਥਾਂ ਦੀ ਪੁਸ਼ਟੀ ਕਰ ਲੈਣ।

ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਵਾ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ ਲੜਕੇ ਰਵਿੰਦਰਜੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਅਤੇ ਨੂੰਹ ਜਸਬੀਰ ਕੌਰ ਨੂੰ ਆਪਣੇ ਕਹਿਣੇ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਹਰ ਹੋਣੇ ਦੇ ਕਾਰਣ ਆਪਣੀ ਚੱਲ ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਤੋਂ ਬੇਦਖ਼ਲ ਕਰਦਾ ਹਾਂ। ਇਹਨਾਂ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ ਦੇਣ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਆਪ ਜ਼ਿੰਮੇਵਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ

ਹੋਣ ਕਰਕੇ ਮਹੇਸ਼ ਬਦਲੀਆਂ ਜਗਨਨਾਥ ਬਦਲੀਆਂ ਵਾਸੀ ਮਕਾਨ ਨੰਬਰ 5 ਸ਼ਗਨ ਵਿਹਾਰ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ ਨੇ ਅਪਨੇ ਨਾਮ ਟਰਾਂਸਫਰ ਸਬੰਧੀ ਆਰਜ਼ੀ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਵਿਚ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕੀਤੀ ਹੈ। ਜੇਕਰ ਕਿਸੇ ਨੂੰ ਕੋਈ ਇਤਰਾਜ ਹੈ ਤਾਂ 15 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਰਿਜ਼ਨਲ ਟਰਾਂਸਪੋਰਟ ਅਬਾਰਟੀ ਪਟਿਆਲਾ ਦੇ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਸੰਪਰਕ ਕਰੋ

### ਐਸ. ਆਰ. ਇਡਸਟਰੀਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ

89PLC003391, ਫੇਜ਼ 8ਵੀ, ਮੋਹਾਲੀ, ਪੰਜਾਬ-160071 footwears.com ਟੇਲੀ. +91 172 4602888 ਰਜਿ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ: ਈ-217, ਇ

ਮਿਤੀ 30.09.2022 ਨੂੰ ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਦੇ ਸਟੇਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ (ਰੁਪਏ ਲੱਖਾਂ 'ਚ)

लबी		ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ		ਛਿਮਾਹੀ ਖਾਤਮਾ		ਸਾਲ ਖਾਤਮਾ	
ਲਜ਼ ਨੇ.	ਵੇਰਵੇ	30.09.2022 ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ			30.09.2022 ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ	30.09.2021 ਅਣਪੜਤਾਲੇ	31.03.202 ਪੜਤਾਲੇ
1.	ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਤੋਂ ਕੁੱਲ ਆਮਦਨ	220.14	224.8	214.90	445.03	629.57	1428.58
2.	ਸ਼ੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ/(ਘਾਟਾ) ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ, ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਅਤੇ/ਜਾਂ ਅਸਧਾਰਨ ਮੌਦਾਂ)	(50.75)	(98.39)	(33.26)	(148.99)	(276.89)	(261.75)
3.	ਬੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ/(ਘਾਟਾ) ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ (ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਅਤੇ/ਜਾਂ ਅਸਧਾਰਨ ਮੌਦਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)	(50.75)	(98.39)	(33.26)	(148.99)	(276.89)	(261.75)
4.	ਬੁੱਧ ਲਾਭ/(ਘਾਟਾ) ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ (ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਅਤੇ/ਜਾਂ ਅਸਧਾਰਨ ਮੱਦਾਂ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)	(48.77)	(96.51)	(31.18)	(145.54)	(270.58)	(259.92)
5.	ਕੁੱਲ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ (ਜਿਸ ਵਿਚ ਬਾਮਲ ਲਾਭ/(ਹਾਨੀ) ਸਮੇਂ ਲਈ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ) ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਆਪਕ ਆਮਦਨ (ਟੈਕਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ)	(1.98)	(1.04)	(2.08)	(4.34)	(6.31)	(1.35)
6.	ਸੁਨੀਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਪੂੰਜੀ (ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਦੀ ਫੇਸ ਵੇਲਿਯੂ ਰੂ. 10/- ਹਰੇਕ) ,	1964.57	1964.57	1964.57	1964.57	1984.57	1964.57
7.	ਰਾਖਵੇਂ (ਮੁਲਾਂਕਣ ਰਾਖਵੇਂ ਤੋਂ ਇਲਾਵਾ) ਜਿਵੇਂ ਕਿ ਪਿਛਲੇ ਸਾਲ ਦੀ ਪੜਤਾਲੀਆ ਬੇਲੈਂਸ ਸੀਟ 'ਚ ਚਰਸਾਏ ਹਨ)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8,	ਪ੍ਤੀ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਆਮਦਨ (ਤੁਪਏ 10/- ਹਰੇਕ) ਚਿਲੰਤ ਅਤੇ ਗ਼ੈਰ ਚਲੰਤ ਕਾਰੋਬਾਰ ਲਈ) 1. ਮੁੱਚਲੀ 2. ਭਾਰੂਟਿਡ	(0.26)	(0.50) (0.50)	(0.17) (0.17)	(0.74) (0.74)	(1.38) (1.38)	(1.32) (1.32)

2. ਕੰਪਨੀ ਨੇ ਇਹ ਸਟੈਂਡਅਲੋਨ ਵਿਤੀ ਨਤੀਜੇ ਕੰਪਨੀਜ਼ ਐਕਟ 2013 ਦੀ ਧਾਰਾ 133 ਤਹਿਤ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਕੰਪਨੀਜ਼ (ਇਡੀਅਨ ਅਕਾਊਟਿਗ ਸਟੈਂਡਰੈਂਡ) ਰੂਲਜ਼, 2015 ਤਹਿਤ ਤਿਆਰ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ। ਉਧਾਰ

2. ਕਪਨ। ਨੇ ਇਹ ਸਿਟਡਾਲਨ ਵਿਗ ਨਗਜ ਕਪਨੀਜ਼ ਅਕਟ 2013 ਦੀ ਪਾਰਾ 133 ਗਰਤ ਦਰਸਾਦ ਕਪਨ।ਜ (ਇਡਾਲਨ ਅਕਾਬੂਵਰੀ ਸਟਡਰਡ) ਰੂਨਜ਼, 2012 ਗਰਤ ਦਿਆਰ ਕਰ ਚੰਦ (ਭੂਪਰ ਦੇਣ ਵਾਲਿਆਂ ਵਲੋਂ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੇ ਖਾਤੇ ਐਨਪੀਏ ਐਲਾਨੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ। ਇਕ ਕਰਜਾ ਦੇਣ ਵਾਲੇ ਵਲੋਂ ਓਟੀਐਸ ਦਾ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ ਲੈਬਿਤ ਹੈ। 3. ਪਿਛਲੀ ਸਮੇਂ ਦੇ ਐਕੜੇ ਜਿਥੇ ਵੀ ਜੂਰਗੇ ਹਨ ਗੋਗਰੂਪ/ਗੋਸਟੇਟ ਕੀਤੇ ਗਏ ਹਨ। 4. ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਐਕੜੇ ਸੇਬੀ (ਲਿਸਟਿੰਗ ਓਬਲੀਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਸਕਲੇਜ਼ਰ ਰਿਕੁਵਾਇਰਮੈਂਟ) ਰੈਜੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 2015 ਦੇ ਰੈਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਤਹਿਤ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਵਿਖੇ ਦਿਖਾਏ ਗਏ ਡਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਛਿਮਾਹੀ ਕਿੱਤੀ ਨਰੀਜ਼ਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ ਹੈ। ਡਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਛਿਮਾਹੀ ਵਿੱਤੀ ਨਤੀਜ਼ਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਪੂਰਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਦੀ ਵੈਕਸਾਈਟ www.bseindia.com ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈਕਸਾਈਟ www.sfootwears.com 'ਤੇ ਉਪਲਬੱਧ ਹੈ।

ਲਈ ਅਤੇ ਕਲੋਂ ਐਸ. ਆਰ. ਇਡਸਟਰੀਜ਼ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ wil/ ਅਮਿੰਤ ਮਹਾਜਨ

ਸਥਾਨ: ਮੋਹਾਲੀ ਮਿਤੀ: 14.11.2022

ਇਡੀਅਨ ਬੈਂਕ

△ ਅਲਾਹਾਬਾਦ

Indian Bank

ਇੰਡੀਅਨ ਬੈਂਕ ਬਾਂਚ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ : ਡੇਰਾਬੱਸੀ

(ਰੂਲ 8(1)) ਕਬਜ਼ਾ ਨੋਟਿਸ (ਅਚੱਲ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਲਈ)

ਜਿਵੇਂ ਕਿ ਨਿਮਨ ਹਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਜੋ ਕਿ ਇਡੀਅਨ ਬੈਂਕ ਦਾ ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਫ਼ਸਰ ਹੋਣ ਨਾਤੇ ਸਕਿਊਰਿਟਾਈਜੇਸ਼ਨ ਐਂਡ ਰੀਕੈਸਟਰਕਸ਼ਨ ਆਫ਼ ਫਾਈਨੈੱਸ਼ੀਅਲ ਐਸੇਟਸ ਐਂਡ ਇਨਫੋਰਸਮੈਂਟ ਆਫ਼ ਸਕਿਊਰਿਟੀ ਇੰਟਰੇਸਟ ਐਕਟ 2002 ਅਤੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13(12) ਤਹਿਤ ਮਿਲੀਆਂ ਤਾਕਤਾਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਜਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਕਿ ਸਕਿਊਰਿਟੀ ਇੰਟਰਸਟ (ਇਨਫੌਰਸਮੈੱਟ) ਰੂਲਜ਼ 2002 ਦੇ ਰੂਲ 8 ਅਤੇ 9 ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਜਾਵੇ ਤਹਿਤ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਈਆ ਮਿਤੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਜਾਰੀ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਗਰੈਟਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸਬੰਧਤ ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸ਼ ਵਿਖੇ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਰਕਮ ਉਨਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਨੋਟਿਸ਼ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਹੋਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਤੋਂ 60 ਦਿਨਾਂ ਦੇ ਅੰਦਰ ਰਕਮ ਅਦਾ ਕਰਨ ਲਈ ਕਿਹਾ ਸੀ।

ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ ਇਹ ਰਕਮ ਅਦਾ ਕਰਨ ਵਿਚ ਅਸਫ਼ਲ ਰਹੇ ਸੋ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ/ਗਿਰਵੀਕਾਰਾਂ/ਗਰੈਟਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਅਤੇ ਆਮ ਜਨ ਸਧਾਰਨ ਨੂੰ ਇਹ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਨਿਮਨਹਸਤਾਖਰੀ ਨੇ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਦੱਸੇ ਐਕਟ ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13(4) ਦੀ ਤਾਕਤਾਂ ਦੀ ਵਰਤੋਂ ਕਰਦਿਆਂ ਜਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਦੱਸੋ ਰੂਲ ਦੇ ਰੂਲ 8 ਅਤੇ 9 ਨਾਲ ਪੜ੍ਹਿਆ ਜਾਵੇ ਤਹਿਤ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸ਼ਾਈਆਂ ਮਿਤੀਆਂ ਨੂੰ ਕਬਜ਼ਾ ਲੈ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ।

ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ/ਗਿਰਵੀਕਾਰਾਂ/ਗਰੈਟਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਖਾਸ ਕਰਕੇ ਅਤੇ ਆਮ ਜਨ ਸੰਧਾਰਨ ਨੂੰ ਇਹ ਸੂਚਿਤ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਈ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਨਾਲ ਕੋਈ ਲੈਣ-ਦੇਣ ਨਾ ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾਵੇ, ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਨਾਲ ਲੈਣ-ਦੇਣ ਇੰਡੀਅਨ ਬੈਂਕ ਦਾ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਅਜਿਹਾ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਹੇਠਾਂ ਦੱਸੀ ਰਕਮ ਅਤੇ ਇਸ ਉਪਰੋਤ ਬਿਆਜ, ਇਸੀਡੈਂਟਲ ਖਰਚੇ, ਲਾਗਤਾਂ ਦਾ ਦੇਣਦਾਰ ਹੋਵੇਗਾ।

(ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਇਹ ਧਿਆਨ ਦਵਾਇਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਐਕਟ ਦੇ ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 13 ਦੇ ਸਬ-ਸੈਕਸ਼ਨ 8 ਤਹਿਤ ਅਜੇ ਵੀ ਉਨ੍ਹਾਂ ਕੋਲ ਸੁਰਖਿਅਤ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਨੂੰ ਛਡਵਾਉਣ ਦਾ ਸਮਾਂ ਬਾਕੀ ਹੈ।।

dome.g./gloso. e. g.
ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ/ਗਿਰਵੀਕਾਰ : 1. ਸ਼੍ਰੀਮਤੀ
ਆਸ਼ਾ ਰਾਣੀ ਪਤਨੀ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ
ਕੁਮਾਰ (ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ) 2. ਬਲਵਿੰਦਰ
ਕੁਮਾਰ (ਮ੍ਤਿਕ) ਪੁੱਤਰ ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਕ੍ਰਿਸ਼ਨ
ਲਾਲ (ਸਹਿ ਕਰਜ਼ਦਾਰ) ਪਤਨੀ
ਸ਼ੀਮਤੀ ਆਸ਼ਾ ਰਾਣੀ ਰਾਹੀਂ ਸਾਰੇ

ਸਾਰੇ ਅਤੇ ਅਹਿਮ ਹਿਸਿਆ ਵਿਚੋਂ ਜ਼ਮੀਨ ਉੱਤੇ ਬਣਿਆ ਰਿਹਾਇਸ਼ੀ ਮਕਾਨ ਮਿਣਤੀ ਖੇਵਟ ਨੈ:

ਚਾਰਜ/ਗਿਰਵੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ

ਖਾਤਾ ਨੰ: 228/265, ਖਸਰਾ ਨੰ: 732/248 (0-8), ਕਿੱਟੇ 1, ਕੁੱਲ ਜ਼ਮੀਨ 0 ਬਿੱਘਾ 8 ਬਿਸਵਾ ਦਾ 32/60 ਹਿੱਸਾ ਬਰਾਬਰ 1 ਬਿਸਵਾ 12 ਬਿਸਵਾਸੀ ਬਰਾਬਰ 12 ਗੁਣਾ 60 ਦਾ 80

ਮਿਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ 17.08.2022 19.11.2022 Rs. 10,27,683/-ਦੱਸ (0. ਸਤਾਈ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਛੇ ਸੋ ਤਰਾਸੀ ਸਿਰਫ਼) ਜਮਾਂ ਇਸ ਉਪਰੰਤ ਬਿਆਜ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਚਾਰਜ

ਵਰਗ ਗਜ਼ ਸਥਿਤੀ ਢਕੋਲੀ ਐਮਸੀ ਜ਼ੀਰਕਪੁਰ ਦੀ ਹਦਾਂ ਅੰਦਰ, ਤਹਿਸੀਲ ਡੇਰਾਬੱਸੀ, ਜ਼ਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਮੋਹਾਲੀ, ਪੰਜਾਬ ਚਾਰਦੀਵਾਰੀ ਇਸ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ : ਉੱਤਰ : ਹੋਰ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ, ਦੱਖਣ : ਗਲੀ, ਪੂਰਬ : ਕੁਲਦੀਪ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ, ਪੱਛਮ : ਰਾਜਿੰਦਰ ਸਿੰਘ ਦੀ ਜਾਇਦਾਦ

ਕਾਨੂੰਨੀ ਵਾਰਸ ਸ਼ਾਮਲ ਮਿਤੀ: 21.11.2022

ਸਥਾਨ : ਡੇਚਾਬੱਸੀ

ਅਧਿਕਾਰਤ ਅਵਸਰ

# ਸਟੇਟ ਬੈਂਕ ਆਫ ਇੰਡੀਆ



ਬਾਂਚ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ : ਐਸਐਸਆਈ ਸ਼ਿਮਲਾਪੂਰੀ, ਲੁਧਿਆਣਾ

•ਸੋਨੇ ਦੀ ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਤੇ ਸੱਦਾ ਨੋਟਿਸ

ਖਾਸਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਆਅ ਜਨ ਸਧਾਰਨ ਨੂੰ ਇਹ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦਿੱਤਾ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਖਾਤਿਆਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਗਿਰਵੀ ਸੋਨੇ ਦੇ ਗਹਿਣੇ ਦੀ ਨਿਲਾਮੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਨੂੰ ਸ਼ਾਮ 3.00 ਵਜੇ ਤੋਂ 4:00 ਵਜੇ ਤੱਕ ਹੇਠ ਦਰਸਾਏ ਸਬੈਧਤ ਬ੍ਰਾਂਚਾਂ ਵਿੱਚ ਕੀਤੀ ਜਾਵੇਗੀ।

ਨਾਂ	ਪਤਾ	ਬਕਾਇਆ ਰਕਮ	ਕੁਲ ਵਜ਼ਨ (ਗ਼ਾਮ 'ਚ)	ਸਥਾਨ	ਬ੍ਰਾਂਚ ਮੈਨੇਜਰ ਅਤੇ ਸੈਪਰਕ ਨੰਬਰ
ਕੌਰ	ਮਕਾਨ ਨੰ: 2954, ਗਲੀ ਨੰ: 14, ਨਿਊ	Rs. 4,70,025/-	178.27 arns	ਐਸਐਸਆਈ ਸਿਮਲਾਪਕੀ ਲਹਿਆਣਾ	ਸ਼੍ਰੀ ਅਜੇ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਵੋੜ ਨੇ: 75893-01497

Date 22.11. 2

ਭਰਾਇਰੈਕਟਰ (ਵਪਾਰਕ) **ਛੀਆਈਐਨ** : 00038593

ਡਿਮਾਂਡ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਦੀ

ਕਬਜੇ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ